HOUSE AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 5037

By JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

June 26

1	On page 1 of the printed bill, line 10, delete "\$151,832,500" and insert "\$141,557,854".
2	In line 11, delete "\$5,221,925" and insert "\$1,886,720".
3	In line 13, delete "\$35,161,988" and insert "\$32,925,103".
4	In line 17, delete "\$51,668,764" and insert "\$42,465,415".
5	In line 19, delete "\$5,075,971" and insert "\$3,540,076".
6	In line 20, delete "\$28,327,192" and insert "\$14,420,077".
7	On page 2, line 1, delete "\$29,624,696" and insert "\$29,603,130".
8	In line 2, delete "\$20,420,255" and insert "\$21,362,747".
9	In line 4, delete "\$486,315" and insert "\$483,647".
10	In line 8, delete "\$35,051,075" and insert "\$41,771,024".
11	In line 10, delete "\$0" and insert "\$5,619,824".
12	In line 17, delete "\$1,395,461" and insert "\$1,176,422".
13	In line 18, delete "\$1,558,807" and insert "\$2,245,449".
14	In line 24, delete "\$822,028" and insert "\$1,264,280".
15	In line 26, delete "\$0" and insert "\$751,825".
16	In line 28, delete "\$6,233,403" and insert "\$7,442,864".
17	